
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.00% $1,242,000.00 993,600.00 818,800.00 696,900.00 612,720.00 552,000.00 506,164.29 469,631.25 439,683.33 414,345.00

2 10.80% $745,200.00 607,200.00 515,200.00 455,400.00 414,000.00 383,525.00 359,292.86 339,393.75 322,383.33 307,395.00

3 6.80% $469,200.00 400,200.00 358,800.00 331,200.00 311,190.00 294,975.00 281,421.43 269,531.25 258,750.00 248,745.00

4 4.80% $331,200.00 303,600.00 285,200.00 271,687.50 260,130.00 250,125.00 241,007.14 232,443.75 224,250.00 216,315.00

5 4.00% $276,000.00 262,200.00 251,850.00 242,362.50 233,910.00 225,975.00 218,335.71 210,881.25 203,550.00 196,305.00

6 3.60% $248,400.00 239,775.00 231,150.00 223,387.50 215,970.00 208,725.00 201,578.57 194,493.75 187,450.00 181,125.00

7 3.35% $231,150.00 222,525.00 215,050.00 207,862.50 200,790.00 193,775.00 186,792.86 179,831.25 173,650.00 168,015.00

8 3.10% $213,900.00 207,000.00 200,100.00 193,200.00 186,300.00 179,400.00 172,500.00 166,462.50 161,000.00 155,940.00

9 2.90% $200,100.00 193,200.00 186,300.00 179,400.00 172,500.00 165,600.00 159,685.71 154,387.50 149,500.00 144,900.00

10 2.70% $186,300.00 179,400.00 172,500.00 165,600.00 158,700.00 152,950.00 147,857.14 143,175.00 138,766.67 134,550.00

11 2.50% $172,500.00 165,600.00 158,700.00 151,800.00 146,280.00 141,450.00 137,014.29 132,825.00 128,800.00 124,890.00

12 2.30% $158,700.00 151,800.00 144,900.00 139,725.00 135,240.00 131,100.00 127,157.14 123,337.50 119,600.00 115,920.00

13 2.10% $144,900.00 138,000.00 133,400.00 129,375.00 125,580.00 121,900.00 118,285.71 114,712.50 111,166.67 107,778.00

14 1.90% $131,100.00 127,650.00 124,200.00 120,750.00 117,300.00 113,850.00 110,400.00 106,950.00 103,653.33 100,464.00

15 1.80% $124,200.00 120,750.00 117,300.00 113,850.00 110,400.00 106,950.00 103,500.00 100,222.50 97,060.00 93,978.00

16 1.70% $117,300.00 113,850.00 110,400.00 106,950.00 103,500.00 100,050.00 96,797.14 93,667.50 90,620.00 87,630.00

17 1.60% $110,400.00 106,950.00 103,500.00 100,050.00 96,600.00 93,380.00 90,291.43 87,285.00 84,333.33 81,420.00

18 1.50% $103,500.00 100,050.00 96,600.00 93,150.00 89,976.00 86,940.00 83,982.86 81,075.00 78,200.00 75,693.00

19 1.40% $96,600.00 93,150.00 89,700.00 86,595.00 83,628.00 80,730.00 77,871.43 75,037.50 72,603.33 70,449.00

20 1.30% $89,700.00 86,250.00 83,260.00 80,385.00 77,556.00 74,750.00 71,957.14 69,603.75 67,543.33 65,688.00

21 1.20% $82,800.00 80,040.00 77,280.00 74,520.00 71,760.00 69,000.00 66,732.86 64,773.75 63,020.00 61,410.00

22 1.12% $77,280.00 74,520.00 71,760.00 69,000.00 66,240.00 64,055.00 62,198.57 60,547.50 59,033.33 57,615.00

23 1.04% $71,760.00 69,000.00 66,240.00 63,480.00 61,410.00 59,685.00 58,157.14 56,752.50 55,430.00 54,165.00

24 0.96% $66,240.00 63,480.00 60,720.00 58,822.50 57,270.00 55,890.00 54,608.57 53,388.75 52,210.00 51,060.00

25 0.88% $60,720.00 57,960.00 56,350.00 55,027.50 53,820.00 52,670.00 51,552.86 50,456.25 49,373.33 48,334.50

26 0.80% $55,200.00 54,165.00 53,130.00 52,095.00 51,060.00 50,025.00 48,990.00 47,955.00 46,958.33 45,988.50

27 0.77% $53,130.00 52,095.00 51,060.00 50,025.00 48,990.00 47,955.00 46,920.00 45,928.13 44,965.00 44,022.00

28 0.74% $51,060.00 50,025.00 48,990.00 47,955.00 46,920.00 45,885.00 44,899.29 43,944.38 43,010.00 42,090.00

29 0.71% $48,990.00 47,955.00 46,920.00 45,885.00 44,850.00 43,872.50 42,927.86 42,003.75 41,093.33 40,227.00

30 0.68% $46,920.00 45,885.00 44,850.00 43,815.00 42,849.00 41,917.50 41,005.71 40,106.25 39,253.33 38,433.00

31 0.65% $44,850.00 43,815.00 42,780.00 41,831.25 40,917.00 40,020.00 39,132.86 38,295.00 37,490.00 36,708.00

32 0.62% $42,780.00 41,745.00 40,825.00 39,933.75 39,054.00 38,180.00 37,358.57 36,570.00 35,803.33 35,052.00

33 0.59% $40,710.00 39,847.50 38,985.00 38,122.50 37,260.00 36,455.00 35,682.86 34,931.25 34,193.33 33,465.00

34 0.57% $38,985.00 38,122.50 37,260.00 36,397.50 35,604.00 34,845.00 34,105.71 33,378.75 32,660.00 31,947.00

35 0.54% $37,260.00 36,397.50 35,535.00 34,758.75 34,017.00 33,292.50 32,577.86 31,869.38 31,165.00 30,463.50

36 0.52% $35,535.00 34,672.50 33,925.00 33,206.25 32,499.00 31,797.50 31,099.29 30,403.13 29,708.33 29,014.50

37 0.49% $33,810.00 33,120.00 32,430.00 31,740.00 31,050.00 30,360.00 29,670.00 28,980.00 28,290.00 27,600.00

38 0.47% $32,430.00 31,740.00 31,050.00 30,360.00 29,670.00 28,980.00 28,290.00 27,600.00 26,910.00 26,220.00

39 0.45% $31,050.00 30,360.00 29,670.00 28,980.00 28,290.00 27,600.00 26,910.00 26,220.00 25,530.00 24,867.60

40 0.43% $29,670.00 28,980.00 28,290.00 27,600.00 26,910.00 26,220.00 25,530.00 24,840.00 24,180.67 23,556.60

41 0.41% $28,290.00 27,600.00 26,910.00 26,220.00 25,530.00 24,840.00 24,150.00 23,494.50 22,877.33 22,328.40

42 0.39% $26,910.00 26,220.00 25,530.00 24,840.00 24,150.00 23,460.00 22,809.43 22,200.75 21,666.00 21,196.80

43 0.37% $25,530.00 24,840.00 24,150.00 23,460.00 22,770.00 22,126.00 21,528.00 21,010.50 20,562.00 20,161.80

44 0.35% $24,150.00 23,460.00 22,770.00 22,080.00 21,445.20 20,861.00 20,364.86 19,941.00 19,565.33 19,237.20

45 0.33% $22,770.00 22,080.00 21,390.00 20,769.00 20,203.20 19,734.00 19,339.71 18,992.25 18,691.33 18,423.00

46 0.31% $21,390.00 20,700.00 20,102.00 19,561.50 19,126.80 18,768.00 18,452.57 18,181.50 17,940.00 17,733.00

47 0.29% $20,010.00 19,458.00 18,952.00 18,561.00 18,243.60 17,963.00 17,723.14 17,508.75 17,326.67 17,167.20

48 0.27% $18,906.00 18,423.00 18,078.00 17,802.00 17,553.60 17,342.00 17,151.43 16,991.25 16,851.33 16,725.60

49 0.26% $17,940.00 17,664.00 17,434.00 17,215.50 17,029.20 16,859.00 16,717.71 16,594.50 16,483.33 16,380.60

50 0.25% $17,388.00 17,181.00 16,974.00 16,801.50 16,642.80 16,514.00 16,402.29 16,301.25 16,207.33 16,118.40

51 0.25% $16,974.00 16,767.00 16,606.00 16,456.50 16,339.20 16,238.00 16,146.00 16,059.75 15,977.33 15,897.60

52 0.24% $16,560.00 16,422.00 16,284.00 16,180.50 16,090.80 16,008.00 15,929.14 15,852.75 15,778.00 15,704.40

53 0.24% $16,284.00 16,146.00 16,054.00 15,973.50 15,897.60 15,824.00 15,751.71 15,680.25 15,609.33 15,538.80

54 0.23% $16,008.00 15,939.00 15,870.00 15,801.00 15,732.00 15,663.00 15,594.00 15,525.00 15,456.00 15,387.00

55 0.23% $15,870.00 15,801.00 15,732.00 15,663.00 15,594.00 15,525.00 15,456.00 15,387.00 15,318.00 15,249.00

56 0.23% $15,732.00 15,663.00 15,594.00 15,525.00 15,456.00 15,387.00 15,318.00 15,249.00 15,180.00 15,111.00

57 0.23% $15,594.00 15,525.00 15,456.00 15,387.00 15,318.00 15,249.00 15,180.00 15,111.00 15,042.00 14,973.00

58 0.22% $15,456.00 15,387.00 15,318.00 15,249.00 15,180.00 15,111.00 15,042.00 14,973.00 14,904.00 14,835.00

59 0.22% $15,318.00 15,249.00 15,180.00 15,111.00 15,042.00 14,973.00 14,904.00 14,835.00 14,766.00 14,697.00

60 0.22% $15,180.00 15,111.00 15,042.00 14,973.00 14,904.00 14,835.00 14,766.00 14,697.00 14,628.00 14,559.00

61 0.22% $15,042.00 14,973.00 14,904.00 14,835.00 14,766.00 14,697.00 14,628.00 14,559.00 14,490.00 14,421.00

62 0.22% $14,904.00 14,835.00 14,766.00 14,697.00 14,628.00 14,559.00 14,490.00 14,421.00 14,352.00 14,283.00

63 0.21% $14,766.00 14,697.00 14,628.00 14,559.00 14,490.00 14,421.00 14,352.00 14,283.00 14,214.00 14,145.00

64 0.21% $14,628.00 14,559.00 14,490.00 14,421.00 14,352.00 14,283.00 14,214.00 14,145.00 14,076.00 14,007.00

65 0.21% $14,490.00 14,421.00 14,352.00 14,283.00 14,214.00 14,145.00 14,076.00 14,007.00 13,938.00 13,869.00

66 0.21% $14,352.00 14,283.00 14,214.00 14,145.00 14,076.00 14,007.00 13,938.00 13,869.00 13,800.00 13,731.00

67 0.21% $14,214.00 14,145.00 14,076.00 14,007.00 13,938.00 13,869.00 13,800.00 13,731.00 13,662.00 13,593.00

68 0.20% $14,076.00 14,007.00 13,938.00 13,869.00 13,800.00 13,731.00 13,662.00 13,593.00 13,524.00 13,455.00

69 0.20% $13,938.00 13,869.00 13,800.00 13,731.00 13,662.00 13,593.00 13,524.00 13,455.00 13,386.00 13,317.00

70 0.20% $13,800.00 13,731.00 13,662.00 13,593.00 13,524.00 13,455.00 13,386.00 13,317.00 13,248.00 13,179.00

Total Purse: $6,900,000 

Purse Breakdown:2014 Wells Fargo Championship



Total  6,900,000.00          

71 0.20% $13,662.00 13,593.00 13,524.00 13,455.00 13,386.00 13,317.00 13,248.00 13,179.00 13,110.00 13,041.00

72 0.20% $13,524.00 13,455.00 13,386.00 13,317.00 13,248.00 13,179.00 13,110.00 13,041.00 12,972.00 12,903.00

73 0.19% $13,386.00 13,317.00 13,248.00 13,179.00 13,110.00 13,041.00 12,972.00 12,903.00 12,834.00 12,765.00

74 0.19% $13,248.00 13,179.00 13,110.00 13,041.00 12,972.00 12,903.00 12,834.00 12,765.00 12,696.00 12,627.00

75 0.19% $13,110.00 13,041.00 12,972.00 12,903.00 12,834.00 12,765.00 12,696.00 12,627.00 12,558.00 12,489.00

76 0.19% $12,972.00 12,903.00 12,834.00 12,765.00 12,696.00 12,627.00 12,558.00 12,489.00 12,420.00 12,351.00

77 0.19% $12,834.00 12,765.00 12,696.00 12,627.00 12,558.00 12,489.00 12,420.00 12,351.00 12,282.00 12,213.00

78 0.18% $12,696.00 12,627.00 12,558.00 12,489.00 12,420.00 12,351.00 12,282.00 12,213.00 12,144.00 12,075.00

79 0.18% $12,558.00 12,489.00 12,420.00 12,351.00 12,282.00 12,213.00 12,144.00 12,075.00 12,006.00 11,937.00

80 0.18% $12,420.00 12,351.00 12,282.00 12,213.00 12,144.00 12,075.00 12,006.00 11,937.00 11,868.00 11,799.00

81 0.18% $12,282.00 12,213.00 12,144.00 12,075.00 12,006.00 11,937.00 11,868.00 11,799.00 11,730.00 11,661.00

82 0.18% $12,144.00 12,075.00 12,006.00 11,937.00 11,868.00 11,799.00 11,730.00 11,661.00 11,592.00  

83 0.17% $12,006.00 11,937.00 11,868.00 11,799.00 11,730.00 11,661.00 11,592.00 11,523.00   

84 0.17% $11,868.00 11,799.00 11,730.00 11,661.00 11,592.00 11,523.00 11,454.00    

85 0.17% $11,730.00 11,661.00 11,592.00 11,523.00 11,454.00 11,385.00     

86 0.17% $11,592.00 11,523.00 11,454.00 11,385.00 11,316.00      

87 0.17% $11,454.00 11,385.00 11,316.00 11,247.00       

88 0.16% $11,316.00 11,247.00 11,178.00        

89 0.16% $11,178.00 11,109.00         

90 0.16% $11,040.00          


